)\

& SPORT TIMING

@

i

0
§tancelcom

:Gbelce- MM mladeze SR 2010

MX2]

Celkom

Gbelce 1,600 Km

-
Il
o B

Pos No. Name Stat Znacka Mesto Class PF DF Total points Diff Gap
1 717 Patryk GALICA GUDBAJ POL YAMAHA YZ125  Zakopane MX2 junior 22 25 47 0 0
2 116 Juraj POPOVICZ SVK HONDA CRF250  Kosice MX2 junior 25 22 47 0 0
3 61 Jakub HRUSKA SVK KTM 250 Povazska Bystrica  MX2 junior 20 20 40 7 7
4 9 Mério BOLIBRUCH SVK KTM 250SX Zubrohlava MX2 junior 14 18 32 15 8
5 148 Jakub STRACHOTA CZE KTM 250 Ludgefovice MX2 junior 16 15 31 16 1
6 794 Ronald KUBA SVK KTM SXF 250 Néna MX2 junior 18 13 31 16 0
7 118 Ronald KARELL SVK Kawasaki KXF 25( ~ Galanta MX2 junior 13 14 27 20 4
8 201 Jaroslav MAJCHRAK SVK KTM 125 Cierne MX2 junior 10 16 26 21 1
9 900 Jakub PECINA CZE HONDA CRF 250  Jihlava MX2 junior 15 11 26 21 0

10 12 Nicolas TOTH SVK KTM SXF 250 Dvory nad Zitavor  MX2 junior 12 12 24 23 2

11 78 Jan DROBEC SVK YAMAHA YZ250  Nitrianske Rudno ~ MX2 junior 11 10 21 26 3

12 21 Milo$ FACv:KO SVK HONDA CRF250 Dolny Kubin MX2 junior 7 9 16 31 5

13 4 Maciey GHYC-MAGDZIN POL Yamaha 250T Zakopane MX2 junior 9 6 15 32 1

14 3 Vladimir HANAK SVK KTM 250 Liptovsky Hradok ~ MX2 junior 5 7 12 35 3

15 42 Michal MASIAR SVK KAVASAKI Breza MX2 junior 2 8 10 37 2

16 98 Lukag JANOSKO SvK Yamaha YZ 1252  Zubak MX2 junior 3 5 8 39 2

17 55 Radoslav MATULA SVK KTM 125SXS Martin MX2 junior 8 0 8 39 0

18 191 Denis ZUZIC SvK Suzuki RMZ 250  Bratislava MX2 junior 6 0 6 41 2

19 10 Lukdas FLIMEL SVK HONDA 250 4T Banovce nad Beb  MX2 junior 0 4 4 3 2

20 33 Marek VOIJTECH SVK Kawasaki 250F Trakovice MX2 junior 4 0 4 43 0

21 93 Radoslav KRNAC SVK HONDA CRF250  Hrifiova MX2 junior 0 3 3 44 1

22 49 Lukag BARTALSKY SVK HONDA CRF 250  Dubové MX2 junior 0 2 2 45 1

23 111 Eduard WERNER SVK YAMAHA YZ 125  Trencin MX2 junior 0 1 1 46 1

24 17 I'ubo$s MERTAN SVK YAMAHA YZ250F  Levice MX2 junior 1 0 1 46 0

25 471 Filip BiRO SVK Yamaha 125 Nitra MX2 junior 0 0 0 47 1

26 221 Adam HROSSO SVK YAMAHA 250 XZF  Topol¢any MX2 junior 0 0 0 47 0

27 95 Nikolas BRUMLOVSKY SVK KTM 250 SXF Timace MX2 junior 0 0 0 47 0

28 37 Adam SKRIPEK SVK KTM 250 Os¢adnica MX2 junior 0 0 0 47 0

29 36 Tomé$ LUPTAK SVK HONDA 250 Stozok MX2 junior o - 0 47 0

30 96 Viktor KOVAC SVK Yamaha YZ 144 Medvecké MX2 junior 0 0 0 47 0

31 175 Luka$ KONCEK SVK SUZUKI Banskd Bystrice  MX2 junior 0 - 0 47 0

32 161 Andrej GRUSMANN SVK HONDA CRF250  Slovenské Pravno ~ MX2 junior 0 - 0 47 0
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